B.01
Multi-leaf
dampers
JL 254
Multi-leaf dampers, fins 100
mm
Air tight, 100 mm blades

counter-rotating blades, aluminium gears, round axle and polyamid bearings.
¾ CAIROX type JL 254
Order example
¾ JL 254, 600, 400, C30 + MCS-250/254
Explanation
JL 254 = Type of air-tight multi-leaf damper
600 = Length
400 = Height
C30 = connection flange
Accessories (Optional)
MCS-250/254 = Manual control with fixing system
B.01
Multi-leaf
dampers
WWW.CAIROX.BEB.01 JL 254 2/3 - 2024/6/29 - BE-EN
Torque
[Nm]
JL 254
H
 [m
m
]
L
[m
m
]
0 Pa
500 Pa
1000 Pa
1500 Pa
2000 Pa
1200
1000